
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For June 4, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

23-MAY-2025 12:27Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8775318

8593169

8825265

8829095

8829449

8831413

8869948

8869949

8876260

8876263

8876398

8876420

8876616

Case

RAJPREET, SINGH

SINGH, GURASEES

MACDONALD, CURTIS R

MACLEAN, EMILY ANN

LOUIS, SACHIN

MORRISON, SHAMUS LOCHLAIN

MACGILLIVARY, JENNIFER ANN

MACGILLIVARY, JENNIFER ANN

ANMOL, ANMOL

UBANI-EBERE, IHUOMA SAMUEL

MCGEAN, ADAM CHRISTOPHER

SINGH, HARDEEP

KAPIL, .

Name

996848-1

956479-2

564298-3

993119-2

986865-1

960617-1

596229-4

596229-4

1012020-1

1007351-2

481085-5

1014993-1

1014990-1

Person

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

CBVH 10(4)

CBVH 7(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


