Ref: scheduled\_cases

## 23-MAY-2025 12:27

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For June 4, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

Δ	ח	H	т

0	No.	Person	<b>Q</b> 1			H. da Barra	Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8775318	RAJPREET, SINGH	996848-1	MVA 115(2)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8593169	SINGH, GURASEES	956479-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8825265	MACDONALD, CURTIS R	564298-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8829095	MACLEAN, EMILY ANN	993119-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8829449	LOUIS, SACHIN	986865-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8831413	MORRISON, SHAMUS LOCHLAIN	960617-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8869948	MACGILLIVARY, JENNIFER ANN	596229-4	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8869949	MACGILLIVARY, JENNIFER ANN	596229-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8876260	ANMOL, ANMOL	1012020-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8876263	UBANI-EBERE, IHUOMA SAMUEL	1007351-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8876398	MCGEAN, ADAM CHRISTOPHER	481085-5	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8876420	SINGH, HARDEEP	1014993-1	CBVH 10(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8876616	KAPIL, .	1014990-1	CBVH 7(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	